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ENEVA SA COM NPV

ISIN: BRENEVACNORS

Overview
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Price
12.62 BRL

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-1.64% (-0.21)

BRENEVACNORS8
ENEV3

Bovespa

BRL

Utilities

Stock

3,651 EUR
BOVESPA INDEX

12.60 BRL (3,400)
12.65 BRL (100)
12.77 BRL
12.87 BRL
12.59 BRL
12.83 BRL
12.695889 BRL
3,877,400
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/04/29 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/04/26 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/04/26 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/04/15 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/04/03 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=261376016
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BRENEVACNOR8&ID_NOTATION=90860740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9d27a37e324bd55b2602ba3cbfa8748b058fac74efc0eb02ca3a44a55a1ff0f6&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fdb5aa878674653ad&time=1714560276&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8fa1c5916dbb1e4bb12ab73ed3b8aa166cc36f5f3b2e0c15c94ccefd8d8d6acf&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8b6219d8b36857675&time=1714560276&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=491288509243ddd49119bb51eaec800722e98af4225792f0cc401bbcf2b6ecb5&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f9fe172d03b878469&time=1714560276&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=04b2f82eb29a9c9f54317ab2e0106e87cd38befd2e2b10208725960af098c843&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f70f759d1371a1eb1&time=1714560276&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3e2682784a86b09f7ae18bf3e6c99bbf02912f033bc7f2b92ab00868713bf0f2&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c9db286ca749d3519&time=1714560276&tool=RSC

ENEVA SA COM NPV

Details
2024/04/29 22:07:52 5y
Price
12.62 BRL 18.00 III
Difference -1.64% (-0.21) M‘
|
16.00
General attributes J ‘”
ISIN BRENEVACNORS8 I‘M
Symbol ENEV3 t4.00 fl
Exchange Bovespa || || 1' ’Il “}d']
Currency BRL 12.00 r'ih\' N “J'J
Sector Utilities N J !
Security type Stock 10.00 | .;'
Market cap (m) 3,651 EUR
Benchmark BOVESPA INDEX 8.00
Market data 600 JJ‘VM
Bid (Bid size) 12.60 BRL (3,400)
Ask (Ask size) 12.65 BRL (100)
Open 12.77 BRL 2020 2021 2023 2024
High 12.87 BRL
Low 12.59 BRL
Close (prev. day) 12.83 BRL Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 12.695889 BRL
Volume (pcs) 3,877,400
Trading volume 49,227,041.00 Price data
Number of trades 9,947 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 12.61 BRL (6,981,460)
Last size 15,600 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 12.63 BRL (7,533,710)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 12.76 BRL (7,562,283)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 12.33 BRL (7,829,365)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 13.70 BRL (2024/01/08)
Perf (%) +14.83% +11.19% -16.31% YTD Low | date 11.91 BRL (2024/02/15)
Perf (abs.) +1.63 +1.27 -2.46 52 Weeks High | date 13.74 BRL (2023/12/26)
Beta 1.30 1.15 1.00 52 Weeks Low | date 10.62 BRL (2023/11/01)

Volatility  27.49 28.04 32.33
All listings for ENEVA SA COM NPV

Exchange [¥ Date Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
Bovespa 2024/04/29 22:07 12.62 BRL 49.23 9,947

Time Price
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=90860740

ENEVA SA COM NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
MPX ENERGIA S.A.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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